
Open Day 1

Handler Dog Timeline Obstacle #1 Obstacle #2 Obstacle #3 Obstacle #4 Obstacle #5 Obstacle #6 Total Points Total Time

1 James Butler Tuco 00:46.8 30 30 30 30 30 30 180 03:57.6

2 Brian Jacobs Jolene 00:23.3 30 30 30 30 30 30 180 04:19.2

3 James Butler Glen 00:24.0 30 30 30 30 30 30 180 04:47.5

4 Randal Walker Satus Clyde 00:45.0 30 30 30 30 30 30 180 05:26.5

5 Derk Robinson Spicy 01:00.1 30 30 30 30 30 30 180 05:40.2

6 Leighton Stevens Bear 01:47.8 30 30 30 30 30 30 180 05:59.1

7 Brian Jacobs Stash 00:26.9 30 30 30 30 30 0 150 06:00.0

8 Angie Johnson Myke 00:25.0 30 30 30 30 0 0 120 06:00.0

9 Chris Timmons Bet 00:42.8 30 30 30 30 0 0 120 06:00.0

10 Mike Thompson Nip 01:17.8 30 30 30 30 0 0 120 06:00.0

11 Henry Van Ornum Eddie 02:46.3 30 30 30 30 0 0 120 06:00.0

12 Frankie Acosta AC Alice 00:23.5 30 30 30 0 0 0 90 06:00.0

13 Randal Walker Satus Oz 00:30.5 30 30 30 0 0 0 90 06:00.0

14 Angie Johnson Belle 00:50.5 30 30 30 0 0 0 90 06:00.0

15 Mike Thompson Dallas 01:05.3 30 30 0 0 0 0 60 06:00.0

16 Stuart Mitchell Rip 01:05.9 30 30 0 0 0 0 60 06:00.0

17 Chris Timmons Bullet 01:15.8 30 30 0 0 0 0 60 06:00.0

18 Derk Robinson Gus 02:07.0 30 30 0 0 0 0 60 06:00.0

19 J Emerson Sue 00:37.3 30 0 0 0 0 0 30 06:00.0

20 Henry Van Ornum Boogie 03:03.4 30 0 0 0 0 0 30 06:00.0



Open Day 2

Handler Dog Timeline Obstacle #1 Obstacle #2 Obstacle #3 Obstacle #4 Obstacle #5 Obstacle #6 Total Points Total Time

1 Randal Walker Satus Clyde 00:54.4 30 30 30 30 30 30 180 04:13.1

2 Frankie Acosta AC Alice 00:50.2 30 30 30 30 30 30 180 04:28.6

3 Angie Johnson Belle 01:04.3 30 30 30 30 30 30 180 04:39.3

4 Chris Timmons Bet 00:39.0 30 30 30 30 30 30 180 04:59.8

5 Leighton Stevens Bear 00:45.2 30 30 30 30 30 30 180 05:03.1

6 Brian Jacobs Jolene 00:56.6 30 30 30 30 30 30 180 05:16.5

7 Henry Van Ornum Boogie 01:04.6 30 30 30 30 30 30 180 05:18.4

8 J Emerson Sue 00:59.6 30 30 30 30 30 30 180 05:22.1

9 Derk Robinson Gus 00:36.5 30 30 30 30 30 30 180 05:24.5

10 Mike Thompson Nip 00:33.5 30 30 30 30 30 30 180 05:38.1

11 Randal Walker Satus Oz 01:05.5 30 30 30 30 30 30 180 05:42.4

12 James Butler Glen 00:47.2 30 30 30 30 30 0 150 06:00.0

13 James Butler Tuco 00:51.8 30 30 30 30 30 0 150 06:00.0

14 Chris Timmons Bullet 01:01.8 30 30 30 30 30 0 150 06:00.0

15 Stuart Mitchell Rip 00:53.3 30 30 30 30 0 0 120 06:00.0

16 Derk Robinson Spicy 00:34.0 30 30 30 0 0 0 90 06:00.0

17 Mike Thompson Dallas 01:10.0 30 30 30 0 0 0 90 06:00.0

18 Brian Jacobs Stash 01:15.1 30 30 30 0 0 0 90 06:00.0

19 Henry Van Ornum Eddie 00:47.5 30 0 0 0 0 0 30 06:00.0

20 Angie Johnson Myke 06:00.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 06:00.0



Open Average

Handler Dog Day 1 TL Day 2 TLDay 3 TLDay 4 TLTotal TL Day 1 points Day 2 PointsDay 3 PointsDay 4 PointsTotal Pts. Day 1 Time Day 2 TimeDay 4 TimeTotal Time

1 Brian Jacobs Jolene 00:23.3 00:56.6 01:19.9 180 180 0 360 04:19.2 05:16.5 09:35.7

2 Randal Walker Satus Clyde 00:45.0 00:54.4 01:39.4 180 180 0 360 05:26.5 04:13.1 09:39.6

3 Leighton Stevens Bear 01:47.8 00:45.2 02:33.0 180 180 0 360 05:59.1 05:03.1 11:02.2

4 James Butler Tuco 00:46.8 00:51.8 01:38.6 180 150 0 330 03:57.6 06:00.0 09:57.6

5 James Butler Glen 00:24.0 00:47.2 01:11.2 180 150 0 330 04:47.5 06:00.0 10:47.5

6 Chris Timmons Bet 00:42.8 00:39.0 01:21.8 120 180 0 300 06:00.0 04:59.8 10:59.8

7 Mike Thompson Nip 01:17.8 00:33.5 01:51.3 120 180 0 300 06:00.0 05:38.1 11:38.1

8 Frankie Acosta AC Alice 00:23.5 00:50.2 01:13.7 90 180 0 270 06:00.0 04:28.6 10:28.6

9 Angie Johnson Belle 00:50.5 01:04.3 01:54.9 90 180 0 270 06:00.0 04:39.3 10:39.3

10 Derk Robinson Spicy 01:00.1 00:34.0 01:34.1 180 90 0 270 05:40.2 06:00.0 11:40.2

11 Randal Walker Satus Oz 00:30.5 01:05.5 01:35.9 90 180 0 270 06:00.0 05:42.4 11:42.5

12 Derk Robinson Gus 02:07.0 00:36.5 02:43.6 60 180 0 240 06:00.0 05:24.5 11:24.5

13 Brian Jacobs Stash 00:26.9 01:15.1 01:42.0 150 90 0 240 06:00.0 06:00.0 12:00.0

14 Henry Van Ornum Boogie 03:03.4 01:04.6 04:08.0 30 180 0 210 06:00.0 05:18.4 11:18.4

15 J Emerson Sue 00:37.3 00:59.6 01:36.9 30 180 0 210 06:00.0 05:22.1 11:22.1

16 Chris Timmons Bullet 01:15.8 01:01.8 02:17.7 60 150 0 210 06:00.0 06:00.0 12:00.0

17 Stuart Mitchell Rip 01:05.9 00:53.3 01:59.2 60 120 0 180 06:00.0 06:00.0 12:00.0

18 Mike Thompson Dallas 01:05.3 01:10.0 02:15.3 60 90 0 150 06:00.0 06:00.0 12:00.0

19 Henry Van Ornum Eddie 02:46.3 00:47.5 03:33.8 120 30 0 150 06:00.0 06:00.0 12:00.0

20 Angie Johnson Myke 00:25.0 06:00.0 06:25.0 120 0 0 120 06:00.0 06:00.0 12:00.0



Nursery Day 1

Handler Dog Timeline Obstacle #1 Obstacle #2 Obstacle #3 Obstacle #4 Obstacle #5 Obstacle #6 Total Points Total Time

1 Randal Walker Satus Clyde 00:44.3 30 30 30 30 30 30 180 04:06.0

2 Randal Walker Satus Oz 00:39.5 30 30 30 30 30 30 180 04:08.2

3 Frankie Acosta Slash J Annie 00:50.1 30 30 30 30 30 30 180 04:43.5

4 Guy Johnson BC Dolce 00:20.1 30 30 30 30 30 30 180 04:46.2

5 Henry Van Ornum JBC Drover 00:46.0 30 30 30 30 30 30 180 05:02.0

6 Langdon Reagan Joe 01:12.5 30 30 30 30 30 30 180 05:16.3

7 James Butler Jesse 00:44.0 30 30 30 30 30 30 180 05:17.0

8 Angie Johnson Double J Bobbie 00:40.5 30 30 30 30 30 30 180 05:17.6

9 Derk Robinson Raven 00:38.8 30 30 30 30 30 30 180 05:31.5

10 Brian Jacobs Beth 00:35.5 30 30 30 30 30 0 150 06:00.0

11 Frankie Acosta AC Alice 00:16.1 30 30 30 30 0 0 120 06:00.0

12 Henry Van Ornum RC5 Mimi 00:24.5 30 30 30 30 0 0 120 06:00.0

13 Mike Thompson Marvin 00:37.6 30 30 30 30 0 0 120 06:00.0

14 Derk Robinson Roy 00:52.1 30 30 30 0 0 0 90 06:00.0

15 Stuart Mitchell WSD Jill 03:00.9 30 30 30 0 0 0 90 06:00.0

16 Kyle Dillard Primo 00:14.9 30 30 0 0 0 0 60 06:00.0

17 Steve Scott Trice 00:17.5 30 30 0 0 0 0 60 06:00.0

18 James Butler Eve 00:24.3 30 30 0 0 0 0 60 06:00.0

19 Todd Weinrich Maverick 01:31.5 30 30 0 0 0 0 60 06:00.0

20 Brian Jacobs Slash J Blazey 01:52.0 30 30 0 0 0 0 60 06:00.0

21 Kyle Dillard Jagermeister 00:27.8 30 0 0 0 0 0 30 06:00.0

22 Kyle Dillard Whip 06:00.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 06:00.0



Nursery Day 2

Handler Dog Timeline Obstacle #1 Obstacle #2 Obstacle #3 Obstacle #4 Obstacle #5 Obstacle #6 Total Points Total Time

1 Brian Jacobs Beth 00:20.6 30 30 30 30 30 30 180 04:02.6

2 Randal Walker Satus Oz 00:27.5 30 30 30 30 30 30 180 04:19.1

3 Kyle Dillard Primo 00:38.9 30 30 30 30 30 30 180 04:53.7

4 Randal Walker Satus Clyde 00:33.6 30 30 30 30 30 30 180 05:28.7

5 Frankie Acosta AC Alice 00:40.3 30 30 30 30 30 30 180 05:45.2

6 Angie Johnson Double J Bobbie 00:21.9 30 30 30 30 30 0 150 06:00.0

7 Kyle Dillard Jagermeister 00:25.0 30 30 30 30 0 0 120 06:00.0

8 Guy Johnson BC Dolce 00:17.0 30 30 30 0 0 0 90 06:00.0

9 Henry Van Ornum JBC Drover 00:20.3 30 30 30 0 0 0 90 06:00.0

10 Kyle Dillard Whip 00:21.1 30 30 30 0 0 0 90 06:00.0

11 Mike Thompson Marvin 00:25.1 30 30 30 0 0 0 90 06:00.0

12 Derk Robinson Roy 00:23.8 30 30 0 0 0 0 60 06:00.0

13 Brian Jacobs Slash J Blazey 00:29.2 30 30 0 0 0 0 60 06:00.0

14 Todd Weinrich Maverick 00:44.3 30 30 0 0 0 0 60 06:00.0

15 Henry Van Ornum RC5 Mimi 03:51.0 30 30 0 0 0 0 60 06:00.0

16 Derk Robinson Raven 00:25.4 30 0 0 0 0 0 30 06:00.0

17 James Butler Eve 06:00.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 06:00.0

18 Steve Scott Trice 06:00.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 06:00.0

19 Stuart Mitchell WSD Jill 06:00.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 06:00.0

20 James Butler Jesse 06:00.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 06:00.0

21 Frankie Acosta Slash J Annie 06:00.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 06:00.0

22 Langdon Reagan Joe 06:00..0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 06:00.0



Nursery Average

Handler Dog Day 1 TL Day 2 TLDay 3 TLTotal TL Day 1 points Day 2 PointsDay 3 PointsTotal Pts. Day 1 Time Day 2 TimeDay 3 TimeTotal Time

1 Randal Walker Satus Oz 00:39.5 00:27.5 01:07.1 180 180 0 360 04:08.2 04:19.1 08:27.4

2 Randal Walker Satus Clyde 00:44.3 00:33.6 01:17.9 180 180 0 360 04:06.0 05:28.7 09:34.7

3 Brian Jacobs Beth 00:35.5 00:20.6 00:56.1 150 180 0 330 06:00.0 04:02.6 10:02.6

4 Angie Johnson Double J Bobbie 00:40.5 00:21.9 01:02.4 180 150 0 330 05:17.6 06:00.0 11:17.6

5 Frankie Acosta AC Alice 00:16.1 00:40.3 00:56.4 120 180 0 300 06:00.0 05:45.2 11:45.2

6 Guy Johnson BC Dolce 00:20.1 00:17.0 00:37.1 180 90 0 270 04:46.2 06:00.0 10:46.2

7 Henry Van Ornum JBC Drover 00:46.0 00:20.3 01:06.3 180 90 0 270 05:02.0 06:00.0 11:02.0

8 Kyle Dillard Primo 00:14.9 00:38.9 00:53.8 60 180 0 240 06:00.0 04:53.7 10:53.7

9 Derk Robinson Raven 00:38.8 00:25.4 01:04.2 180 30 0 210 05:31.5 06:00.0 11:31.5

10 Mike Thompson Marvin 00:37.6 00:25.1 01:02.7 120 90 0 210 06:00.0 06:00.0 12:00.0

11 Frankie Acosta Slash J Annie 00:50.1 06:00.0 06:50.1 180 0 0 180 04:43.5 06:00.0 10:43.5

12 Langdon Reagan Joe 01:12.5 06:00..0 01:12.5 180 0 0 180 05:16.3 06:00.0 11:16.3

13 James Butler Jesse 00:44.0 06:00.0 06:44.0 180 0 0 180 05:17.0 06:00.0 11:17.0

14 Henry Van Ornum RC5 Mimi 00:24.5 03:51.0 04:15.5 120 60 0 180 06:00.0 06:00.0 12:00.0

15 Kyle Dillard Jagermeister 00:27.8 00:25.0 00:52.8 30 120 0 150 06:00.0 06:00.0 12:00.0

16 Derk Robinson Roy 00:52.1 00:23.8 01:15.9 90 60 0 150 06:00.0 06:00.0 12:00.0

17 Todd Weinrich Maverick 01:31.5 00:44.3 02:15.8 60 60 0 120 06:00.0 06:00.0 12:00.0

18 Brian Jacobs Slash J Blazey 01:52.0 00:29.2 02:21.2 60 60 0 120 06:00.0 06:00.0 12:00.0

19 Kyle Dillard Whip 06:00.0 00:21.1 06:21.1 0 90 0 90 06:00.0 06:00.0 12:00.0

20 Stuart Mitchell WSD Jill 03:00.9 06:00.0 09:00.9 90 0 0 90 06:00.0 06:00.0 12:00.0

21 Steve Scott Trice 00:17.5 06:00.0 06:17.5 60 0 0 60 06:00.0 06:00.0 12:00.0

22 James Butler Eve 00:24.3 06:00.0 06:24.3 60 0 0 60 06:00.0 06:00.0 12:00.0



Intermediate Day 1

Handler Dog Timeline Obstacle #1 Obstacle #2 Obstacle #3 Obstacle #4 Obstacle #5 Obstacle #6 Total Points Total Time

1 Leonard Morrow Gus 00:46.5 30 30 30 30 30 30 180 04:26.0

2 Asa Johnson Bit 00:27.4 30 30 30 30 0 0 120 06:00.0

3 Steve Scott Trice 00:15.9 30 30 30 0 0 0 90 06:00.0

4 Connie Emerson Bill 00:23.6 30 30 30 0 0 0 90 06:00.0

5 Todd Weinrich Lazarus 00:34.4 30 30 30 0 0 0 90 06:00.0

6 Steve Scott Chip 00:51.8 30 30 30 0 0 0 90 06:00.0

7 John Stottlemyre Pete 01:26.2 30 30 30 0 0 0 90 06:00.0

8 John Stottlemyre Em 02:15.8 30 30 30 0 0 0 90 06:00.0

9 Asa Johnson Bodie 00:23.5 30 30 0 0 0 0 60 06:00.0

10 Todd Weinrich Maverick 00:29.3 30 30 0 0 0 0 60 06:00.0



Intermediate Day 2

Handler Dog Timeline Obstacle #1 Obstacle #2 Obstacle #3 Obstacle #4 Obstacle #5 Obstacle #6 Total Points Total Time

1 John Stottlemyre Em 00:30.2 30 30 30 30 0 0 120 06:00.0

2 Steve Scott Trice 00:38.7 30 30 30 30 0 0 120 06:00.0

3 Leonard Morrow Gus 00:27.0 30 30 30 20 0 0 110 06:00.0

4 Connie Emerson Bill 00:55.5 30 30 30 0 0 0 90 06:00.0

5 Todd Weinrich Maverick 01:01.9 30 30 30 0 0 0 90 06:00.0

6 Todd Weinrich Lazarus 00:18.4 30 30 0 0 0 0 60 06:00.0

7 Steve Scott Chip 03:55.5 30 0 0 0 0 0 30 06:00.0

8 John Stottlemyre Pete 06:00.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 06:00.0



Intermediate Average

Handler Dog Day 1 TL Day 2 TLDay 4 TL Total TL Day 1 points Day 2 PointsDay 4 PointsTotal Pts. Day 1 Time Day 2 Time Total Time

1 Leonard Morrow Gus 00:46.5 00:27.0 01:13.5 180 110 0 290 04:26.0 06:00.0 10:26.0

2 Steve Scott Trice 00:15.9 00:38.7 00:54.6 90 120 0 210 06:00.0 06:00.0 12:00.0

3 John Stottlemyre Em 02:15.8 00:30.2 02:46.0 90 120 0 210 06:00.0 06:00.0 12:00.0

4 Connie Emerson Bill 00:23.6 00:55.5 01:19.1 90 90 0 180 06:00.0 06:00.0 12:00.0

5 Todd Weinrich Lazarus 00:34.4 00:18.4 00:52.8 90 60 0 150 06:00.0 06:00.0 12:00.0

6 Todd Weinrich Maverick 00:29.3 01:01.9 01:31.1 60 90 0 150 06:00.0 06:00.0 12:00.0

7 Steve Scott Chip 00:51.8 03:55.5 04:47.4 90 30 0 120 06:00.0 06:00.0 12:00.0

8 John Stottlemyre Pete 01:26.2 06:00.0 07:26.2 90 0 0 90 06:00.0 06:00.0 12:00.0



 Novice Day 1

Handler Dog Timeline Obstacle #1 Obstacle #2 Obstacle #3 Obstacle #4 Obstacle #5 Obstacle #6 Total Points Total Time

1 Tim Jessen JC Striker 00:17.2 30 30 30 30 30 30 180 05:21.3

2 Amberlie Tharp Karla 00:35.0 30 30 30 30 30 30 180 05:43.8

3 Mark Benes Kobe 00:13.4 30 30 30 0 0 0 90 06:00.0

4 Tamara Kinder Sam 00:21.3 30 30 30 0 0 0 90 06:00.0

5 Tim Jessen JC Jury 00:21.4 30 30 30 0 0 0 90 06:00.0

6 Cody Stevens Bear 00:24.8 30 30 30 0 0 0 90 06:00.0

7 Tim Neal Gus 00:43.1 30 30 30 0 0 0 90 06:00.0

8 Cody Stevens Satus Sky 01:54.4 30 30 30 0 0 0 90 06:00.0

9 Cody Bell Sister 00:21.4 30 30 0 0 0 0 60 06:00.0

10 Amberlie Tharp Spade 00:23.7 30 30 0 0 0 0 60 06:00.0

11 Jennifer Stottlemyre Em 00:23.8 30 30 0 0 0 0 60 06:00.0

12 Mark Benes Lexi 00:25.2 30 30 0 0 0 0 60 06:00.0

13 Katie Dozier Bolley 00:29.8 30 30 0 0 0 0 60 06:00.0

14 Hailey Acosta Sam 00:32.1 30 30 0 0 0 0 60 06:00.0

15 Holly Alexander Vance 00:50.8 30 30 0 0 0 0 60 06:00.0

16 Amberlie Tharp Xena 04:03.6 30 30 0 0 0 0 60 06:00.0

17 Ann Mathews Tom 03:.00.37 30 30 0 0 0 0 60 06:00.0

18 Leslie Zepeta Joy 00:21.2 30 0 0 0 0 0 30 06:00.0

19 Penny Goss Cowley Bell 00:37.4 30 0 0 0 0 0 30 06:00.0

20 Ann Mathews Max 01:32.2 30 0 0 0 0 0 30 06:00.0

21 Cody Bell Red Man 02:58.0 30 0 0 0 0 0 30 06:00.0

22 Terry Payton Hank 05:10.2 30 0 0 0 0 0 30 06:00.0

23 Cimmaron Zepeta Gunner 06:00.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 06:00.0

24 Ann Mathews Bri 06:00.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 06:00.0

25 Katie Dozier Jane 06:00.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 06:00.0

26 Jennifer Stottlemyre Gus 006:00.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 06:00.0



Novice 2

Handler Dog Timeline Obstacle #1 Obstacle #2 Obstacle #3 Obstacle #4 Obstacle #5 Obstacle #6 Total Points Total Time

1 Mark Benes Kobe 00:22.2 30 30 30 30 30 30 180 03:29.2

2 Tim Jessen JC Jury 00:19.5 30 30 30 30 30 30 180 04:30.9

3 Tim Jessen JC Striker 00:27.4 30 30 30 30 30 30 180 04:34.4

4 Tamara Kinder Sam 00:19.0 30 30 30 30 30 30 180 04:46.3

5 Amberlie Tharp Spade 00:35.7 30 30 30 30 30 30 180 05:03.3

6 Cody Stevens Bear 00:46.7 30 30 30 30 30 30 180 05:36.5

7 Jennifer Stottlemyre Gus 00:40.8 30 30 30 30 30 0 150 06:00.0

8 Ann Mathews Tom 00:41.5 30 30 30 30 30 0 150 06:00.0

9 Cody Bell Red Man 00:41.8 30 30 30 30 30 0 150 06:00.0

10 Cody Stevens Satus Sky 00:51.4 30 30 30 30 30 0 150 06:00.0

11 Terry Payton Hank 00:27.8 30 30 30 30 0 0 120 06:00.0

12 Katie Dozier Jane 00:30.1 30 30 30 30 0 0 120 06:00.0

13 Leslie Zepeta Joy 00:36.7 30 30 30 30 0 0 120 06:00.0

14 Tim Neal Gus 00:37.4 30 30 30 30 0 0 120 06:00.0

15 Jennifer Stottlemyre Em 00:45.6 30 30 30 30 0 0 120 06:00.0

16 Ann Mathews Bri 00:46.6 30 30 30 30 0 0 120 06:00.0

17 Holly Alexander Vance 00:18.6 30 30 30 0 0 0 90 06:00.0

18 Amberlie Tharp Xena 00:41.9 30 60 0 0 0 0 90 06:00.0

19 Katie Dozier Bolley 00:44.6 30 30 30 0 0 0 90 06:00.0

20 Penny Goss Cowley Bell 00:50.0 30 30 30 0 0 0 90 06:00.0

21 Hailey Acosta Sam 01:18.9 30 30 30 0 0 0 90 06:00.0

22 Mark Benes Lexi 01:29.9 30 30 30 0 0 0 90 06:00.0

23 Amberlie Tharp Karla 00:18.6 30 30 0 0 0 0 60 06:00.0

24 Cody Bell Sister 00:19.3 30 30 0 0 0 0 60 06:00.0

25 Cimmaron Zepeta Gunner 04:20.9 30 30 0 0 0 0 60 06:00.0

26 Ann Mathews Max 04:27.2 30 0 0 0 0 0 30 06:00.0



 Novice Average

Handler Dog Day 1 TL Day 2 TL Total TL Day 1 points Day 2 Points Total Pts. Day 1 Time Day 2 Time Total Time

1 Tim Jessen JC Striker 00:17.2 00:27.4 00:44.5 180 180 360 05:21.3 04:34.4 09:55.7

2 Mark Benes Kobe 00:13.4 00:22.2 00:35.7 90 180 270 06:00.0 03:29.2 09:29.2

3 Tim Jessen JC Jury 00:21.4 00:19.5 00:40.9 90 180 270 06:00.0 04:30.9 10:30.9

4 Tamara Kinder Sam 00:21.3 00:19.0 00:40.3 90 180 270 06:00.0 04:46.3 10:46.3

5 Hailey Acosta Sam 00:21.3 00:19.0 00:40.3 90 180 270 06:00.0 04:46.3 10:46.3

6 Cody Stevens Bear 00:24.8 00:46.7 01:11.4 90 180 270 06:00.0 05:36.5 11:36.5

7 Amberlie Tharp Spade 00:23.7 00:35.7 00:59.4 60 180 240 06:00.0 05:03.3 11:03.3

8 Amberlie Tharp Karla 00:35.0 00:18.6 00:53.6 180 60 240 05:43.8 06:00.0 11:43.8

9 Tim Neal Gus 00:43.1 00:40.8 01:23.9 90 150 240 06:00.0 06:00.0 12:00.0

10 Cody Stevens Satus Sky 01:54.4 00:51.4 02:45.7 90 150 240 06:00.0 06:00.0 12:00.0

11 Jennifer Stottlemyre Gus 00:43.1 00:40.8 01:23.9 90 150 240 06:00.0 06:00.0 12:00.0

12 Ann Mathews Tom 03:.00.37 00:41.5 00:41.5 60 150 210 06:00.0 06:00.0 12:00.0

13 Jennifer Stottlemyre Em 00:23.8 00:45.6 01:09.4 60 120 180 06:00.0 06:00.0 12:00.0

14 Cody Bell Red Man 02:58.0 00:41.8 03:39.8 30 150 180 06:00.0 06:00.0 12:00.0

15 Leslie Zepeta Joy 00:21.2 00:36.7 00:58.0 30 120 150 06:00.0 06:00.0 12:00.0

16 Holly Alexander Vance 00:50.8 00:18.6 01:09.4 60 90 150 06:00.0 06:00.0 12:00.0

17 Katie Dozier Bolley 00:29.8 00:44.6 01:14.4 60 90 150 06:00.0 06:00.0 12:00.0

18 Mark Benes Lexi 00:25.2 01:29.9 01:55.1 60 90 150 06:00.0 06:00.0 12:00.0

19 Amberlie Tharp Xena 04:03.6 00:41.9 04:45.5 60 90 150 06:00.0 06:00.0 12:00.0

20 Terry Payton Hank 05:10.2 00:27.8 05:38.0 30 120 150 06:00.0 06:00.0 12:00.0

21 Cody Bell Sister 00:21.4 00:19.3 00:40.6 60 60 120 06:00.0 06:00.0 12:00.0

22 Penny Goss Cowley Bell 00:37.4 00:50.0 01:27.4 30 90 120 06:00.0 06:00.0 12:00.0

23 Katie Dozier Jane 06:00.0 00:30.1 06:30.1 0 120 120 06:00.0 06:00.0 12:00.0

24 Ann Mathews Bri 06:00.0 00:46.6 06:46.6 0 120 120 06:00.0 06:00.0 12:00.0

25 Ann Mathews Max 01:32.2 04:27.2 05:59.4 30 30 60 06:00.0 06:00.0 12:00.0

26 Cimmaron Zepeta Gunner 06:00.0 04:20.9 10:20.9 0 60 60 06:00.0 06:00.0 12:00.0



Ranch Day 1

Handler Dog Timeline Obstacle #1 Obstacle #2 Obstacle #3 Obstacle #4 Obstacle #5 Obstacle #6 Total Points Total Time

1 James Butler Hollis 00:23.5 30 30 30 30 30 30 180 03:16.8

2 Kyle Dillard Jaeger 00:38.7 30 30 30 30 30 30 180 03:47.4

3 James Butler Rum 00:29.5 30 30 30 30 30 30 180 03:50.4

4 Leonard Morrow Gus 00:37.2 30 30 30 30 30 30 180 03:50.5

5 John Stottlemyre Gus 00:24.1 30 30 30 30 30 30 180 03:56.0

6 Stuart Mitchell Boe 00:24.8 30 30 30 30 30 30 180 04:12.2

7 John Stottlemyre Em 00:51.7 30 30 30 30 30 30 180 04:26.9

8 Langdon Reagan Joe 00:33.7 30 30 30 30 30 30 180 04:31.6

9 Kyle Dillard Bo 00:21.1 30 30 30 30 30 30 180 04:44.0

10 Leighton Stevens Reba 00:34.8 30 30 30 30 30 30 180 04:56.5

11 Shauna Dillard Bliss 00:36.5 30 30 30 30 30 30 180 05:07.6

12 Mike Thompson Marvin 00:41.1 30 30 30 30 30 30 180 05:11.3

13 Shauna Dillard Gadget 00:51.3 30 30 30 30 30 30 180 05:29.5

14 Randal Walker Satus Midge 00:23.8 30 30 30 30 30 30 180 05:36.3

15 Guy Johnson Double J Ruby 00:20.5 30 30 30 30 30 0 150 06:00.0

16 Steve Scott XL Jet 00:41.6 30 30 30 30 0 0 120 06:00.0

17 Brian Jacobs Hunter's Rocker 00:54.5 30 30 30 30 0 0 120 06:00.0

18 Guy Johnson BC Dolce 00:19.4 30 30 30 0 0 0 90 06:00.0

19 Leighton Stevens Satus Hope 00:29.1 30 30 30 0 0 0 90 06:00.0

20 Derk Robinson Rain 00:34.4 30 30 30 0 0 0 90 06:00.0

21 J Emerson Harley 00:43.6 30 30 30 0 0 0 90 06:00.0

22 Stuart Mitchell WSD Leonard 01:01.2 30 30 30 0 0 0 90 06:00.0

23 Shauna Dillard Dax 00:28.1 30 30 0 0 0 0 60 06:00.0

24 Randal Walker Satus Boz 06:00.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 06:00.0



Ranch Day 2

Handler Dog Timeline Obstacle #1 Obstacle #2 Obstacle #3 Obstacle #4 Obstacle #5 Obstacle #6 Total Points Total Time

1 Shauna Dillard Gadget 00:30.4 30 30 30 30 30 30 180 04:36.4

2 Guy Johnson BC Dolce 00:19.1 30 30 30 30 30 30 180 04:43.4

3 Kyle Dillard Bo 00:43.2 30 30 30 30 30 30 180 05:42.4

4 Langdon Reagan Joe 00:31.7 30 30 30 30 30 30 180 05:59.9

5 Brian Jacobs Hunter's Rocker 02:05.6 30 30 30 30 30 0 150 06:00.0

6 James Butler Rum 00:31.3 30 30 30 30 0 0 120 06:00.0

7 Stuart Mitchell WSD Leonard 00:36.7 30 30 30 30 0 0 120 06:00.0

8 Stuart Mitchell Boe 00:40.8 30 30 30 30 0 0 120 06:00.0

9 John Stottlemyre Em 00:57.0 30 30 30 30 0 0 120 06:00.0

10 Guy Johnson Double J Ruby 00:15.0 30 30 30 0 0 0 90 06:00.0

11 Leighton Stevens Satus Hope 00:23.6 30 30 30 0 0 0 90 06:00.0

12 Shauna Dillard Bliss 00:25.1 30 30 30 0 0 0 90 06:00.0

13 Kyle Dillard Jaeger 00:31.5 30 30 30 0 0 0 90 06:00.0

14 Randal Walker Satus Midge 00:33.1 30 30 30 0 0 0 90 06:00.0

15 Mike Thompson Marvin 00:33.4 30 30 30 0 0 0 90 06:00.0

16 Derk Robinson Rain 00:46.6 30 30 30 0 0 0 90 06:00.0

17 Leonard Morrow Gus 01:45.0 30 30 20 0 0 0 80 06:00.0

18 Leighton Stevens Reba 00:16.1 30 30 0 0 0 0 60 06:00.0

19 John Stottlemyre Gus 00:24.0 30 30 0 0 0 0 60 06:00.0

20 J Emerson Harley 06:00.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 06:00.0

21 Steve Scott XL Jet 06:00.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 06:00.0

22 Randal Walker Satus Boz 06:00.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 06:00.0

23 Shauna Dillard Dax 06:00.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 06:00.0

24 James Butler Hollis 06:00.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 06:00.0



Ranch Average

Handler Dog Day 1 TL Day 2 TL Total TL Day 1 points Day 2 PointsDay 4 PointsTotal Pts. Day 1 Time Day 2 Time Total Time

1 Shauna Dillard Gadget 00:51.3 00:30.4 01:21.7 180 180 360 05:29.5 04:36.4 10:05.9

2 Kyle Dillard Bo 00:21.1 00:43.2 01:04.3 180 180 360 04:44.0 05:42.4 10:26.3

3 Langdon Reagan Joe 00:33.7 00:31.7 01:05.4 180 180 360 04:31.6 05:59.9 10:31.4

4 James Butler Rum 00:29.5 00:31.3 01:00.8 180 120 300 03:50.4 06:00.0 09:50.4

5 Stuart Mitchell Boe 00:24.8 00:40.8 01:05.6 180 120 300 04:12.2 06:00.0 10:12.2

6 John Stottlemyre Em 00:51.7 00:57.0 01:48.8 180 120 300 04:26.9 06:00.0 10:26.9

7 Kyle Dillard Jaeger 00:38.7 00:31.5 01:10.2 180 90 270 03:47.4 06:00.0 09:47.4

8 Guy Johnson BC Dolce 00:19.4 00:19.1 00:38.5 90 180 270 06:00.0 04:43.4 10:43.4

9 Shauna Dillard Bliss 00:36.5 00:25.1 01:01.6 180 90 270 05:07.6 06:00.0 11:07.6

10 Mike Thompson Marvin 00:41.1 00:33.4 01:14.5 180 90 270 05:11.3 06:00.0 11:11.3

11 Randal Walker Satus Midge 00:23.8 00:33.1 00:56.9 180 90 270 05:36.3 06:00.0 11:36.3

12 Brian Jacobs Hunter's Rocker 00:54.5 02:05.6 03:00.1 120 150 270 06:00.0 06:00.0 12:00.0

13 Leonard Morrow Gus 00:37.2 01:45.0 02:22.2 180 80 260 03:50.5 06:00.0 09:50.5

14 John Stottlemyre Gus 00:37.2 01:45.0 02:22.2 180 80 260 03:50.5 06:00.0 09:50.5

15 Leighton Stevens Reba 00:34.8 00:16.1 00:50.9 180 60 240 04:56.5 06:00.0 10:56.5

16 Guy Johnson Double J Ruby 00:20.5 00:15.0 00:35.5 150 90 240 06:00.0 06:00.0 12:00.0

17 Stuart Mitchell WSD Leonard 01:01.2 00:36.7 01:37.9 90 120 210 06:00.0 06:00.0 12:00.0

18 James Butler Hollis 00:23.5 06:00.0 06:23.5 180 0 180 03:16.8 06:00.0 09:16.8

19 Leighton Stevens Satus Hope 00:29.1 00:23.6 00:52.7 90 90 180 06:00.0 06:00.0 12:00.0

20 Derk Robinson Rain 00:34.4 00:46.6 01:21.0 90 90 180 06:00.0 06:00.0 12:00.0

21 Steve Scott XL Jet 00:41.6 06:00.0 06:41.6 120 0 120 06:00.0 06:00.0 12:00.0

22 J Emerson Harley 00:43.6 06:00.0 06:43.6 90 0 90 06:00.0 06:00.0 12:00.0

23 Shauna Dillard Dax 00:28.1 06:00.0 06:28.1 60 0 60 06:00.0 06:00.0 12:00.0

24 Randal Walker Satus Boz 06:00.0 06:00.0 12:00.0 0 0 0 06:00.0 06:00.0 12:00.0



Futurity Day 1 Results

### Handler Dog Timeline Obstacle #1Obstacle #2Obstacle #3Obstacle #4 Obstacle #5Obstacle #6 Total Points Total Time

1 Roan West Nacho 00:51.0 30 30 30 30 30 30 180 03:35.4

2 Kyle Dillard Jaegarmeister 00:49.5 30 30 30 30 30 30 180 04:51.2

3 Derk Robinson Stella 00:34.1 30 30 30 30 30 30 180 04:51.9

4 Brian Jacobs Slash J Blazey 00:59.6 30 30 30 30 30 30 180 05:32.3

5 Derk Robinson Annie 01:21.5 30 30 30 30 30 30 180 05:48.9

6 Derk Robinson Rain 01:15.4 30 30 30 30 30 30 180 05:52.6

7 Frankie Acosta Chip 00:27.5 30 30 30 30 0 0 120 06:00.0

8 Cache Kennington Butch 00:43.2 30 30 30 30 0 0 120 06:00.0

9 Kyle Dillard Whip 00:48.4 30 30 30 30 0 0 120 06:00.0

10 Roan West Kaden 00:51.1 30 30 30 30 0 0 120 06:00.0

11 Randal Walker Satus Midge 00:51.7 30 30 30 30 0 0 120 06:00.0

12 Kaden Kinder Dolly 00:55.3 30 30 30 30 0 0 120 06:00.0

13 Shauna Dillard Dax 00:57.0 30 30 30 30 0 0 120 06:00.0

14 Brian Holder TG Rowdy 00:58.1 30 30 30 30 0 0 120 06:00.0

15 Jerry Maddox WSD Ben 00:58.4 30 30 30 30 0 0 120 06:00.0

16 TJ Collett SKSD Argie 01:16.9 30 30 30 30 0 0 120 06:00.0

17 Kyle Dillard Primo 01:24.3 30 30 30 30 0 0 120 06:00.0

18 Derk Robinson Roy 02:06.3 30 30 30 30 0 0 120 06:00.0

19 Cody Bell Red Man 02:12.6 30 30 30 30 0 0 120 06:00.0

21 TJ Collett Willard 00:16.8 30 30 30 0 0 0 90 06:00.0

22 Nathan Begley Brother 00:23.6 30 30 30 0 0 0 90 06:00.0

23 Frankie Acosta Slash J Annie 00:29.9 30 30 30 0 0 0 90 06:00.0

24 Brian Jacobs Beth 00:37.1 30 30 30 0 0 0 90 06:00.0

25 Frankie Acosta Uno 00:37.3 30 30 30 0 0 0 90 06:00.0

26 James Butler Slash J Hollis 00:41.4 30 30 30 0 0 0 90 06:00.0

27 Buck Mendenhall GD Rowdy 00:42.9 30 30 30 0 0 0 90 06:00.0

28 TJ Collett Don 00:43.5 30 30 30 0 0 0 90 06:00.0

29 Kaden Kinder Rockin O Elsa 00:47.6 30 30 30 0 0 0 90 06:00.0

30 Brent Daniel Lady 01:00.9 30 30 30 0 0 0 90 06:00.0

31 Shauna Dillard Bean 01:13.0 30 30 30 0 0 0 90 06:00.0

32 Connie Emerson Ollie 01:20.0 30 30 30 0 0 0 90 06:00.0

33 James Butler HR Rum 01:20.1 30 30 30 0 0 0 90 06:00.0

34 Henry Van Ornum RC5 Mimi 02:19.8 30 30 30 0 0 0 90 06:00.0

20 Randal Walker Satus Boz 02:24.3 30 30 30 0 0 0 90 06:00.0

35 Derk Robinson Nacho 1 02:32.8 30 30 30 0 0 0 90 06:00.0



Futurity Day 1 Results

36 Stuart Mitchell  Jill 00:50.5 30 30 0 0 0 0 60 06:00.0



Futurity Day 1 Results

37 Stuart Mitchell Leonard 01:16.1 30 30 0 0 0 0 60 06:00.0

38 Tara Naranjo Boaz 02:48.3 30 30 0 0 0 0 60 06:00.0

39 Penny Goss Cowly Bell 02:55.0 30 30 0 0 0 0 60 06:00.0

40 Leighton Stevens Rodney 04:44.7 30 30 0 0 0 0 60 06:00.0

41 Roan West Jazz 01:23.4 30 0 0 0 0 0 30 06:00.0

42 Dan Cant SJP Abby 03:43.5 30 0 0 0 0 0 30 06:00.0

43 Cache Kennington GD Mo 00:51.7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 06:00.0

44 Brian Jacobs Hunter's Rocker 03:11.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 06:00.0

45 Amberlie Tharp Xena 03:14.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 06:00.0

46 Nena Clark Beth 06:00.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 06:00.0

47 Tara Naranjo Buckshot 06:00.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 06:00.0

48 Ann Mathews Max 06:00.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 06:00.0

49 Nena Clark Truly 06:00.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 06:00.0

50 0

51 0

52 0

53 0

54 0

55 0

56 0

57 0

58 0

59 0

60 0

61 0

62 0

63 0

64 0

65 0

66 0

67 0

68 0

69 0

70 0

71 0

72 0



Futurity Day 1 Results

73 0

74 0

75 0



Futurity Day 2 Results

Handler Dog Timeline Obstacle #1Obstacle #2Obstacle #3Obstacle #4Obstacle #5Obstacle #6Total Points Total Time

1 Roan West Nacho 00:48.6 30 30 30 30 30 30 180 05:41.9

2 James Butler HR Rum 00:42.8 30 30 30 30 30 0 150 06:00.0

3 Dan Cant SJP Abby 00:21.1 30 30 30 30 0 0 120 06:00.0

4 Henry Van Ornum RC5 Mimi 00:28.9 30 30 30 30 0 0 120 06:00.0

5 James Butler Slash J Hollis 00:35.8 30 30 30 30 0 0 120 06:00.0

6 Frankie Acosta Slash J Annie 00:36.8 30 30 30 30 0 0 120 06:00.0

7 TJ Collett Don 00:48.1 30 30 30 30 0 0 120 06:00.0

8 Shauna Dillard Dax 00:52.3 30 30 30 30 0 0 120 06:00.0

9 Derk Robinson Nacho 1 00:19.7 30 30 30 0 0 0 90 06:00.0

10 Kyle Dillard Whip 00:35.9 30 30 30 0 0 0 90 06:00.0

11 Kaden Kinder Dolly 00:40.0 30 30 30 0 0 0 90 06:00.0

12 Randal Walker Satus Midge 00:44.1 30 30 30 0 0 0 90 06:00.0

13 Kyle Dillard Primo 01:02.2 30 30 30 0 0 0 90 06:00.0

14 Derk Robinson Rain 01:15.1 30 30 30 0 0 0 90 06:00.0

15 Roan West Kaden 01:49.5 30 30 30 0 0 0 90 06:00.0

16 Nena Clark Beth 01:57.4 30 30 30 0 0 0 90 06:00.0

17 Brian Jacobs Hunter's Rocker 02:18.5 30 30 30 0 0 0 90 06:00.0

18 Cache Kennington Butch 00:16.2 30 30 0 0 0 0 60 06:00.0

19 Nena Clark Truly 00:16.9 30 30 0 0 0 0 60 06:00.0

20 Ann Mathews Max 00:16.9 30 30 0 0 0 0 60 06:00.0

21 Cody Bell Red Man 00:21.5 30 30 0 0 0 0 60 06:00.0

22 TJ Collett Willard 00:25.1 30 30 0 0 0 0 60 06:00.0

23 Cache Kennington GD Mo 00:26.9 30 30 0 0 0 0 60 06:00.0

24 TJ Collett SKSD Argie 00:28.4 30 30 0 0 0 0 60 06:00.0

25 Kyle Dillard Jaegarmeister 00:28.5 30 30 0 0 0 0 60 06:00.0

26 Stuart Mitchell  Jill 00:40.1 30 30 0 0 0 0 60 06:00.0

27 Leighton Stevens Rodney 00:42.5 30 30 0 0 0 0 60 06:00.0

28 Derk Robinson Annie 00:44.2 30 30 0 0 0 0 60 06:00.0

29 Shauna Dillard Bean 02:02.4 30 30 0 0 0 0 60 06:00.0

30 Randal Walker Satus Boz 02:34.3 30 30 0 0 0 0 60 06:00.0

31 Brent Daniel Lady 03:58.1 30 30 0 0 0 0 60 06:00.0

32 Brian Jacobs Beth 00:29.0 30 0 0 0 0 0 30 06:00.0

33 Stuart Mitchell Leonard 00:32.0 30 0 0 0 0 0 30 06:00.0

34 Penny Goss Cowly Bell 03:50.0 30 30 0 0 0 0 60 06:00.0

35 Connie Emerson Ollie 04:53.5 30 0 0 0 0 0 30 06:00.0

36 Jerry Maddox WSD Ben 05:00.2 30 0 0 0 0 0 30 06:00.0



Futurity Day 2 Results

37 Derk Robinson Roy 00:13.1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 06:00.0

38 Buck Mendenhall GD Rowdy 00:46.2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 06:00.0

39 Brian Holder TG Rowdy 01:31.6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 06:00.0

40 Amberlie Tharp Xena 06:00.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 06:00.0

41 Roan West Jazz 06:00.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 06:00.0

42 Frankie Acosta Chip 06:00.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 06:00.0

43 Tara Naranjo Buckshot 06:00.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 06:00.0

44 Frankie Acosta Uno 06:00.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 06:00.0

45 Nathan Begley Brother 06:00.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 06:00.0

46 Tara Naranjo Boaz 06:00.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 06:00.0

47 Brian Jacobs Slash J Blazey 06:00.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 06:00.0

48 Kaden Kinder Rockin O Elsa 06:00.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 06:00.0

49 Derk Robinson Stella 06:00.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 06:00.0



Futurity Finals 

Handler Dog Timeline Obstacle #1 Obstacle #2 Obstacle #3 Obstacle #4 Obstacle #5 Obstacle #6 Total Points Total Time

1 Kyle Dillard Jaegarmeister 00:50.3 30 30 30 30 30 30 180 05:51.7

2 Shauna Dillard Dax 00:43.4 30 30 30 30 0 0 120 06:00.0

3 Roan West Nacho 00:46.6 30 30 30 30 0 0 120 06:00.0

4 Derk Robinson Annie 00:56.8 30 30 30 0 0 0 90 06:00.0

5 Derk Robinson Rain 01:42.1 30 30 0 0 0 0 60 06:00.0



Futurity Average Results

Handler Dog Day 1 TL Day 2 TL Day 3 TL Total TL Day 1 points Day 2 Points Day 3 Points Total Pts. Day 1 Time Day 2 Time Day 3 Time Total Time

1 Roan West Nacho 00:51.0 00:48.6 00:46.6 01:39.6 180 180 120 480 03:35.4 05:41.9 06:00.0 09:17.4

2 Kyle Dillard Jaegarmeister 00:49.5 00:28.5 00:50.3 01:18.0 180 60 180 420 04:51.2 06:00.0 05:51.7 10:51.2

3 Shauna Dillard Dax 00:57.0 00:52.3 00:43.4 01:49.3 120 120 120 360 06:00.0 06:00.0 00:00.0 12:00.0

4 Derk Robinson Annie 01:21.5 00:44.2 00:56.8 02:05.8 180 60 90 330 05:48.9 06:00.0 06:00.0 11:48.9

5 Derk Robinson Rain 01:15.4 01:15.1 01:42.1 02:30.5 180 90 60 330 05:52.6 06:00.0 06:00.0 11:52.6

6 James Butler HR Rum 01:20.1 00:42.8 #N/A 02:02.9 90 150 #N/A 240 06:00.0 06:00.0 #N/A 12:00.0

7 Frankie Acosta Slash J Annie 00:29.9 00:36.8 #N/A 01:06.7 90 120 #N/A 210 06:00.0 06:00.0 #N/A 12:00.0

8 James Butler Slash J Hollis 00:41.4 00:35.8 #N/A 01:17.2 90 120 #N/A 210 06:00.0 06:00.0 #N/A 12:00.0

9 Kyle Dillard Whip 00:48.4 00:35.9 #N/A 01:24.3 120 90 #N/A 210 06:00.0 06:00.0 #N/A 12:00.0

10 TJ Collett Don 00:43.5 00:48.1 #N/A 01:31.5 90 120 #N/A 210 06:00.0 06:00.0 #N/A 12:00.0

11 Kaden Kinder Dolly 00:55.3 00:40.0 #N/A 01:35.3 120 90 #N/A 210 06:00.0 06:00.0 #N/A 12:00.0

12 Randal Walker Satus Midge 00:51.7 00:44.1 #N/A 01:35.8 120 90 #N/A 210 06:00.0 06:00.0 #N/A 12:00.0

13 Kyle Dillard Primo 01:24.3 01:02.2 #N/A 02:26.5 120 90 #N/A 210 06:00.0 06:00.0 #N/A 12:00.0

14 Roan West Kaden 00:51.1 01:49.5 #N/A 02:40.6 120 90 #N/A 210 06:00.0 06:00.0 #N/A 12:00.0

15 Henry Van Ornum RC5 Mimi 02:19.8 00:28.9 #N/A 02:48.7 90 120 #N/A 210 06:00.0 06:00.0 #N/A 12:00.0

16 Derk Robinson Stella 00:34.1 06:00.0 #N/A 06:34.1 180 0 #N/A 180 04:51.9 06:00.0 #N/A 10:51.9

17 Brian Jacobs Slash J Blazey 00:59.6 06:00.0 #N/A 06:59.6 180 0 #N/A 180 05:32.3 06:00.0 #N/A 11:32.3

18 Cache Kennington Butch 00:43.2 00:16.2 #N/A 00:59.5 120 60 #N/A 180 06:00.0 06:00.0 #N/A 12:00.0

19 TJ Collett SKSD Argie 01:16.9 00:28.4 #N/A 01:45.3 120 60 #N/A 180 06:00.0 06:00.0 #N/A 12:00.0

20 Cody Bell Red Man 02:12.6 00:21.5 #N/A 02:34.1 120 60 #N/A 180 06:00.0 06:00.0 #N/A 12:00.0

21 Brian Jacobs Beth 00:37.1 01:57.4 #N/A 02:34.6 90 90 #N/A 180 06:00.0 06:00.0 #N/A 12:00.0

22 Nena Clark Beth 00:37.1 01:57.4 #N/A 02:34.6 90 90 #N/A 180 06:00.0 06:00.0 #N/A 12:00.0

23 Derk Robinson Nacho 1 02:32.8 00:19.7 #N/A 02:52.5 90 90 #N/A 180 06:00.0 06:00.0 #N/A 12:00.0

24 TJ Collett Willard 00:16.8 00:25.1 #N/A 00:41.9 90 60 #N/A 150 06:00.0 06:00.0 #N/A 12:00.0

25 Shauna Dillard Bean 01:13.0 02:02.4 #N/A 03:15.5 90 60 #N/A 150 06:00.0 06:00.0 #N/A 12:00.0

26 Dan Cant SJP Abby 03:43.5 00:21.1 #N/A 04:04.6 30 120 #N/A 150 06:00.0 06:00.0 #N/A 12:00.0

27 Randal Walker Satus Boz 02:24.3 02:34.3 #N/A 04:58.6 90 60 #N/A 150 06:00.0 06:00.0 #N/A 12:00.0

28 Brent Daniel Lady 01:00.9 03:58.1 #N/A 04:59.0 90 60 #N/A 150 06:00.0 06:00.0 #N/A 12:00.0

29 Jerry Maddox WSD Ben 00:58.4 05:00.2 #N/A 05:58.6 120 30 #N/A 150 06:00.0 06:00.0 #N/A 12:00.0

30 Stuart Mitchell  Jill 00:50.5 00:40.1 #N/A 01:30.6 60 60 #N/A 120 06:00.0 06:00.0 #N/A 12:00.0

31 Derk Robinson Roy 02:06.3 00:13.1 #N/A 02:19.5 120 0 #N/A 120 06:00.0 06:00.0 #N/A 12:00.0

32 Brian Holder TG Rowdy 00:58.1 01:31.6 #N/A 02:29.8 120 0 #N/A 120 06:00.0 06:00.0 #N/A 12:00.0

33 Leighton Stevens Rodney 04:44.7 00:42.5 #N/A 05:27.2 60 60 #N/A 120 06:00.0 06:00.0 #N/A 12:00.0

34 Connie Emerson Ollie 01:20.0 04:53.5 #N/A 06:13.5 90 30 #N/A 120 06:00.0 06:00.0 #N/A 12:00.0

35 Frankie Acosta Chip 00:27.5 06:00.0 #N/A 06:27.5 120 0 #N/A 120 06:00.0 06:00.0 #N/A 12:00.0

36 Penny Goss Cowly Bell 02:55.0 03:50.0 #N/A 06:45.0 60 60 #N/A 120 06:00.0 06:00.0 #N/A 12:00.0

37 Buck Mendenhall GD Rowdy 00:42.9 00:46.2 #N/A 01:29.1 90 0 #N/A 90 06:00.0 06:00.0 #N/A 12:00.0

38 Stuart Mitchell Leonard 01:16.1 00:32.0 #N/A 01:48.1 60 30 #N/A 90 06:00.0 06:00.0 #N/A 12:00.0



Futurity Average Results

39 Brian Jacobs Hunter's Rocker 03:11.0 02:18.5 #N/A 05:29.6 0 90 #N/A 90 06:00.0 06:00.0 #N/A 12:00.0

40 Nathan Begley Brother 00:23.6 06:00.0 #N/A 06:23.6 90 0 #N/A 90 06:00.0 06:00.0 #N/A 12:00.0

41 Frankie Acosta Uno 00:37.3 06:00.0 #N/A 06:37.3 90 0 #N/A 90 06:00.0 06:00.0 #N/A 12:00.0

42 Kaden Kinder Rockin O Elsa 00:47.6 06:00.0 #N/A 06:47.6 90 0 #N/A 90 06:00.0 06:00.0 #N/A 12:00.0

43 Cache Kennington GD Mo 00:51.7 00:26.9 #N/A 01:18.7 0 60 #N/A 60 06:00.0 06:00.0 #N/A 12:00.0

44 Nena Clark Truly 06:00.0 00:16.9 #N/A 06:16.9 0 60 #N/A 60 06:00.0 06:00.0 #N/A 12:00.0

45 Ann Mathews Max 06:00.0 00:16.9 #N/A 06:16.9 0 60 #N/A 60 06:00.0 06:00.0 #N/A 12:00.0

46 Tara Naranjo Boaz 02:48.3 06:00.0 #N/A 08:48.3 60 0 #N/A 60 06:00.0 06:00.0 #N/A 12:00.0

47 Roan West Jazz 01:23.4 06:00.0 #N/A 07:23.4 30 0 #N/A 30 06:00.0 06:00.0 #N/A 12:00.0

48 Amberlie Tharp Xena 03:14.0 06:00.0 #N/A 09:14.0 0 0 #N/A 0 06:00.0 06:00.0 #N/A 12:00.0

49 Tara Naranjo Buckshot 06:00.0 06:00.0 #N/A 12:00.0 0 0 #N/A 0 06:00.0 06:00.0 #N/A 12:00.0



Maturity Results

#### Handler Dog Timeline Obstacle #1 Obstacle #2 Obstacle #3 Obstacle #4 Obstacle #5 Obstacle #6 Total Points Total Time

1 Brian Jacobs GS Dex 00:25.3 30 30 30 30 30 30 180 03:47.6

2 Langdon Reagan Joe 00:33.6 30 30 30 30 30 30 180 04:15.4

3 Brian Jacobs SBC Ivanka 00:31.1 30 30 30 30 30 30 180 04:16.8

4 Roan West Tom 00:46.8 30 30 30 30 30 30 180 04:43.7

5 Dan Cant Kitty 00:19.7 30 30 30 30 30 30 180 04:46.3

6 Jeff Christiansen Flo 00:42.1 30 30 30 30 30 30 180 05:08.4

7 Dwayne Hurliman HSD Skid 00:28.3 30 30 30 30 30 30 180 05:09.3

8 James Butler HR Jesse 00:31.7 30 30 30 30 30 30 180 05:29.5

9 Shauna Dillard Mick 01:17.2 30 30 30 30 30 30 180 05:44.4

10 James Butler Eve 00:26.6 30 30 30 30 30 0 150 06:00.0

11 J Emerson L7 Harley 00:44.8 30 30 30 30 30 0 150 06:00.0

12 Amberlie Tharp Karla 00:24.8 30 30 30 30 0 0 120 06:00.0

13 TJ Collett WSD Rickle 00:51.1 30 30 30 30 0 0 120 06:00.0

14 Mike Thompson Marvin 00:53.7 30 30 30 30 0 0 120 06:00.0

15 Derk Robinson Spicy 01:47.7 30 30 30 30 0 0 120 06:00.0

16 Dan Cant Josie 00:25.4 30 30 30 0 0 0 90 06:00.0

17 Stuart Mitchell Bo 00:36.1 30 30 30 0 0 0 90 06:00.0

18 Steve Scott Trice 00:39.0 30 30 30 0 0 0 90 06:00.0

19 Derk Robinson Raven 00:45.0 30 30 30 0 0 0 90 06:00.0

20 Kyle Dillard Bo 02:03.6 30 30 30 0 0 0 90 06:00.0

21 Henry Van Ornum JBC Drover 02:11.2 30 30 30 0 0 0 90 06:00.0

22 Steve Scott Bart 02:24.3 30 30 30 0 0 0 90 06:00.0

23 Steve Scott XL Jet 02:44.2 30 30 30 0 0 0 90 06:00.0

24 Randal Walker Satus Clyde 00:13.8 30 30 0 0 0 0 60 06:00.0

25 Tim Neal Gus 00:30.6 30 30 0 0 0 0 60 06:00.0

26 Frankie Acosta AC Alice 00:22.0 30 0 0 0 0 0 30 06:00.0

27 Brent Daniel Roadie 00:24.9 30 0 0 0 0 0 30 06:00.0

28 Roan West Taco 00:40.9 30 0 0 0 0 0 30 06:00.0

29 Todd Weinrich Maverick 05:03.6 30 0 0 0 0 0 30 06:00.0

30 Randal Walker Satus Oz 00:24.3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 06:00.0

31 Ward Hobbs Red 06:00.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 06:00.0


